1 … 6
บริษัท เอดีดี เฟอร์เนส จํากดั
ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี 70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน ์เขตทวีวฒันา กรุงเทพฯ 10170
โทร: 02-888-3472 โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170 แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
Pressure limiter
ÜB…A4 and NB…A4

Test nipple at position 3
Test nipple at position 9
Order example
Electrical connection
Pressure switch design
ÜB pressure limiter
Setting range
30 - 150 mbar
Contact material
Ag
Electrical connection
Cable gland PG11
Test nipple
MS 9
Pressure connection G1/4
V0-VS3: an Position 0 and Position 3
with screw plug
ÜB 150 A4 [Ag-PG-MS9-V0-VS3]
PG
G3
PG11 cable gland
Equipment plug, 3 pin + E
Contact material
Ag
Setting ranges (mbar) NB ÜB
50 2.5 -   50 X X
150 30   - 150 X X
500 50   - 500 X X
Pressure switch design
ÜB ... A4 Pressure limiter switches and
locks if set reference value is
exceeded.
NB ... A4 Pressure limiter switches and
locks if set reference value is
undershot.
บริษัท เอดีดี เฟอร์เนส จํากดั
ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี 70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน ์เขตทวีวฒันา กรุงเทพฯ 10170
โทร: 02-888-3472 โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170 แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
Type Version
[Ag-PG-MS9-V0]
Glow lamp ~ (AC) 230 V
Order No. Setting
range
[mbar]
Switching
difference
∆p [mbar]
ÜB…A4
pressure
limiter
NB…A4
pressure
limiter
ÜB    50 A4
ÜB  150 A4
ÜB  500 A4
NB    50 A4
NB  150 A4
NB  500 A4
210 537
138 630
210 970
210 534
210 931
210 971
2.5   -  50
30    - 150
50    - 500
2.5   -  50
30    - 150
50    - 500